Date: 16/03/2018

Time: 16:52

Red Lodge Parish Council

Cashbook 2

Pavilion Bank Account

Page: 3
User: SS
For Month No: 11

Payments for Month 11

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £Amount Transaction Detalil
11/02/2018 Anglian Water Business DD 116.50 4120 200 116.50 monthly DD water
J1/02/2018 Saiaries BACS 579.46 4000 200 579.46 Salaries
12/02/2018 Barclaycard Merchant Services DD 29.90 4.98 4955 200 24.92 Card charges
13/02/2018 Bussens 447 528 0.88 4216 200 4.40 Fused plug
13/02/2018 Compleat Office Solutions Ltd 448 69.54 11.59 4135 200 57.95 Stationery / Ink cartridges
13/02/2018 David Norman 449 135.00 4218 200 135.00 new roof tile & new tap

kitche
13/02/2018 Thurlow Nunn Standen Ltd 450 35.85 5.97 4318 200 29.88 Signs
14/02/2018 Sky Business DD 93.60 15.60 4133 200 78.00 Sky monthly charge
14/02/2018 Booker Limited DD 424.46 68.75 4500 200 355.71 Bar Stock
19/02/2018 PayZone DD 24.00 4.00 4955 200 20.00 Terminal Charge for Feb 18
12/02/2018 SSE/SWALEC DD 796.62 132.77 4110 200 663.85 Gas Bill Nov-Feb
27/02/2018 QUILTING ANGELS QUILT ANGE 135.00 1240 200 135.00 QUILTING ANGELS ROON
HIRE BACS
27/02/2018 QuiltingAngels QUILT ANGE -135.00 1240 200 -135.00 QUILTING ANGELS ROON
HIRE -BAC
18/02/2018 Booker Limited BOOKER DD 479.11 79.85 1200 200 399.26 booker inv 3540085
Total Payments for Month 2,789.32 0.00 324.39 2,464.93
Balance Carried Fwd 161,630.03
Cashbook Totals 154,419.35 0.00 324.39 154,094.96




Date: 22/03/2018

Time: 11:53

Red Lodge Parish Council

Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Page: 2
User: SS
For Month No: 11

Payments for Month 11

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
15/06/2017 M&R.L.R.U.F.C. M/RUFC -250.00 4270 110 -250.00 M/RLRUGBY #1390 CHEQ
REVERSE
29/06/2017 SALC SALC -22.75 4030 100 -22.75 SALC CHEQUE #1393
REVERSING
31/07/2017 SCC Pension BACS SCCP -274.18 4020 100 -274.18 gﬁgSPENSION -REVERSE
19/08/2017 1&1 Internet DD 1&1INTE -18.54 4131 100 -18.54 DD 1&1 INTERNET
REVERSING
)8/10/2017 St Christopher's Church CHQ 1424 -25.00 1240 200 -25.00 ST CHRISTPH CHURCH
CHQ1424 REV
)8/10/2017 St Christopher's Church CHQ 1423 -250.00 4270 110 -250.00 St Christph Church
chq1423 rev
10/10/2017 Barclaycard Merchant Services DD BCLAY C -22.23 4955 200 -22.23 Bcly card DD recverse
)4/12/2017 Whiting & Partners BACS WHITI -588.00 -98.00 4050 100 -490.00 Whiting & part BACS
Reverse
)1/02/2018 Vodafone Limited DD 23.53 3.92 4130 100 19.61 January mobile phone bill
)6/02/2018 SCC Pension BACS 348.16 4020 100 348.16 January Pension payment
)6/02/2018 LUDUS BACS 500.88 83.48 9005 900 417.40 Russet Drive repairs
)6/02/2018 The Training Association West BACS 42.00 7.00 4030 100 35.00 ;:ni;l'e I;’revention Course
ax
)7/02/2018 1&1 Internet DD 1.19 0.20 4130 100 0.99 Basic email monthly fee
)7/02/2018 PC World DD 10.00 4070 200 10.00 Insurance for TV
12/02/2018 Brandon Pat Testing CHQ 001460 272.82 4547 4210 200 227.35 B;zgdon Pat Testing Chq
1
13/02/2018 Bussens 1463 149.57 24.93 9000 900 41.89 Inv 23466
9010 900 41.89 Inv 23465
9015 900 40.86 Inv 23389
13/02/2018 Compleat Office Solutions Ltd 1464 41.46 6.91 4135 100 34.55 Stationery / ink cartridges
13/02/2018 HSS Hire Service Group Ltd 1465 59.86 9.98 9015 900 49.88 ﬁgg\airs to bank slide on
P
13/02/2018 Lion Trading GB Ltd 1466 60.00 10.00 9020 900 50.00 Tennis Windbreak dk green
13/02/2018 S P Landscapes 1467 90.00 16.00 9010 900 75.00 Shrub visit
13/02/2018 Suffolk County Council 1468 1,750.96 291.83 4300 120 1,459.13 Street Lighting maintenance
13/02/2018 LUDUS BACS 14,902.80 2,483.80 4275 110 12,419.00 Pavilion Shelter
21/02/2018 TALKTALK DD 75.12 12.52 4130 200 41.73 Phone & Internet
4130 100 20.87 Phone & Internet
21/02/2018 Salaries BACS 4,862.34 4000 120 2,987.16 Salaries
4000 100 1,875.18 Salaries
11/02/2018 Mileage Expenses BACS 119.79 4035 100 119.79 Mileage Expenses
Total Payments for Month 21,859.78 0.00 2,897.04 18,962.74
Balance Carried Fwd 167,785.82
Cashbook Totals 189,645.60 0.00 2,897.04 186,748.56




